







Fees are reviewed annually, and this fee schedule relates to the 2022 calendar year. The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.

Course details			Victorian Government Subsidy		# Victorian Government Subsidised Student Fee	
Qualification code	Qualification title	Indicative scheduled hours (dependent on units selected)	Victorian Government contribution per enrolled hour	government contribution towards course (dependent on units selected)	Indicative maximum student tuition fee for course	Indicative maximum student tuition fee for course (with Concession)
FBP10121*	Certificate I in Food Processing	240	\$7.00	\$1,680	\$1610	\$322
FBP20117	Certificate II in Food Processing	415	\$7.00	\$2,905	\$5,015	\$1,003
FBP20121*	Certificate II in Food Processing	430	\$7.00	\$3,010	\$4,910	\$982
FBP20217 **	Certificate II in Baking	550	\$9.75	\$5362.50	\$2557.50	\$511.50
AHC20416	Certificate II in Horticulture	440	\$7.00	\$3,080	\$2,540	\$508
TLI20420**	Certificate II in supply chain Operations	385	\$7.00	\$2,695	\$5,225	\$494
SIT30916	Certificate III in Catering Operations	630	\$7.00	\$4,410	\$2,685	\$537
ΓLI31216	Certificate III in Driving Operations	400	\$7.00	\$2,800	\$6,775	\$1,355
TLI30319	Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations	510	\$7.00	\$3,570	\$6,005	\$1,201
FBP30117	Certificate III in Food Processing	670	\$7.00	\$4,690	\$5,310	\$1,062
FBP30121*	Certificate III in Food Processing	705	\$7.00	\$4,935	\$5,065	\$1,013
BSB40520	Certificate IV in Leadership and Management	440	\$6.75	\$2,970	\$3,030	\$606
FBP40321*	Certificate IV in Food Processing	940	\$7.00	\$6,580	\$8,420	\$1,684
TLI40319	Certificate IV in Logistics	385	\$7.00	\$2,695	\$5,180	\$1,036

[#] To receive a Victorian Government subsidy, you must meet the Skills First eligibility criteria and be able to provide evidence to support you meeting these criteria. You can check your eligibility here.

Document:	NFI_VIC Schedule of Fees V3.1	Effective date:	18/01/2022	Version:	3.1
RTO Name:	National Food Institute Pty Ltd TOID 3821	Review date:	02/12/2023	Page:	1 of 1

^{*} These courses are subsidised as non-traineeship enrolments only at time of publishing

^{**} These Courses are subsidised as traineeship enrolments only at time of publishing